June 2025

[ sunpay

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

6/1

6/2

6/3

6/4

6/5

6/6

6/7

Glazed Ham

Red Beans w/

Fried Pork Chop

Stuffed Bell Pepper

Baked Chicken

Fried Fish

Chicken / Sausage

Mac-n- Cheese S:}usag'c Buttered Potatocs Mac-n- Cheese Seasoned Rice Potato Salad Jambalaya
Seasoned Vegetables | Rice/ Greens 2 e . . y Secasoned Peas .
Roll /Cake Cornbread./ Friit Seasoned Spinach Seasoncd Vegetables | Seasoned Green Roll / Fruit Cobbler Green Beans
Cup Cornbread / Brownic | Roll / Frut Cobbler Beans Roll / Fruit Salad
Roll / Cake ,
6/8 6/9 6/10 6/1 6/12 6/13 6/14
BBQ Chicken Meatsauce w/ Beef Tips w/ Gravy Potato / Sausage Salisbury Steak w/ Shrimp Stew Lasagna
Baked Beans Spaghetti Rice Stew Gravy Rice Seasoned Corn
Potato Salad Seasoned Broccoli Seasoned Lima Seasoned Green Mashed Potatoes Seasoned Peas Garlic Bread
Roll / Baked Cookie | Garlic Bread Beans Beans Seasoned Corn Roll -
Fruit Salad Roll Roll. Roll
6/15 6/16 6/17 6/18 6/19 6/20 6/21
Smothered Chicken Red Beans w/ BBQ Pork Chop Chicken / Sausage Baked Chicken Crawlish Etouffee Smothered Okra w/
Rice w/ Gravy Sausage: Baked Beans / Gumbo Mashed Potatoes w/ | Rice Sausage / Shrimp
Seasoned Greens Rice / Greens Coleslaw Rice / Potato Salad Gravy Seasoned Peas Rice / Roll
Roll Cornbread Garlic Bread Seasoned Green Roll Brownie
. Beans / Roll
6/22 6/23 6/24 6/25 6/26 6/27 6/28
Beef Roast w/ Gravy | White Beans w/ Turkey Pot Roast w/ | Meatsauce w/ Country Fried Steak | Baked Fish Smothered Park
Rice / Green Beans | Sausage Gravy Spaghetti (T;;”:\d Potatocs w/ Buttered Potatoes Chop
Roll Rice/ Beets Rice / Greens I\ihm.:d Vegetables Sﬁas[)nc T Scasoned Vegetables F‘{lcc w/ Gravy
Cornbread Roll Garlic Bread Roll Roll Seasoned Vegetables
sl Roll
6/29 6/30

Baked Chicken

Rice Dressing
Seasoned Green Peas
Roll

Chicken Spaghetti
Seasoned Corn’
Garlic Bread

Prevost Memorial Dietarv

225-474-2154




